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INSTRUMENTO

ACABADO

MATERIAL

DIBUJADO

TOLERANCIA

VISTO BUENO Nº  PIEZAS

FECHA

CODIGO
ESCALAREFERENCIA

06/06/2011

Luneta

Mecanizado

F-114

2:1 DENOMINACION

MODIFICACIONES

Dedo Centraje

+/- 0.05

005-008-00

3Josep Arias
 

A

A

50

M8x1.25 - 6H

1
8

5

16
,5


